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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        13MI        22MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Gall             M40-49        1/36     1:37:18     2:41:45    7:29     3:52:17
2     Andrija Barker         F30-39        1/39                            7:52     4:04:13
3     Mikel Haggadone        M18-29        1/12     1:43:37     2:53:05    7:57     4:06:30
4     Jessica Hruska         F30-39        2/39     1:43:37     2:56:36    8:24     4:20:50
5     Chad Gruett            M40-49        2/36     1:48:28     3:03:04    8:25     4:21:10
6     Sam Hall               M18-29        2/12     1:43:14     2:59:42    8:30     4:23:58
7     Andrew Miller          M40-49        3/36     1:52:24     3:12:39    8:41     4:29:43
8     Samantha Gries         F30-39        3/39     1:52:37     3:11:18    8:49     4:33:49
9     Brian Seegert          M50-59        1/26     1:53:38     3:12:29    8:50     4:34:21
10    Lucas Henson           M30-39        1/31     1:43:49     3:02:03    9:09     4:43:58
11    Bruce Udell            M50-59        2/26     1:51:53     3:09:48    9:11     4:44:50
12    Kevin Drunasky         M18-29        3/12     1:47:22     3:07:24    9:12     4:45:39
13    Joel Dziedzic          M40-49        4/36     1:53:22     3:15:56    9:14     4:46:25
14    Michael Rank           M40-49        5/36     1:56:17     3:16:03    9:14     4:46:34
15    Nick Reed              M40-49        6/36     1:57:49     3:19:27    9:16     4:47:38
16    Aygul Hoffman          F30-39        4/39     2:01:46     3:23:44    9:17     4:47:57
17    Rachel Monaco-Wilcox   F40-49        1/45     1:58:34     3:23:49    9:17     4:48:18
18    Mark Dziedzic          M40-49        7/36     1:53:18     3:15:54    9:20     4:49:44
19    Jason Charley          M40-49        8/36     2:01:43     3:24:42    9:22     4:50:36
20    Rory Sanchez           M18-29        4/12     1:53:22     3:18:05    9:24     4:51:41
21    Jerod Honrath          M40-49        9/36     1:58:10     3:21:41    9:27     4:53:08
22    Simon Greene           M30-39        2/31     2:01:47     3:24:43    9:28     4:53:48
23    R. Sean Churchill      M50-59        3/26     2:05:23     3:30:03    9:36     4:57:56
24    Jennifer Chintala      F40-49        2/45     2:10:45     3:32:54    9:36     4:58:09
25    Elizabeth Riffel-Altma F50-59        1/23                            9:44     5:01:56
26    Josh Sauvageau         M30-39        3/31     2:02:47     3:28:58    9:44     5:02:07
27    Jen Makovec            F30-39        5/39     2:00:26     3:26:28    9:49     5:04:59
28    Kevin Socia            M50-59        4/26     2:02:10     3:31:17    9:54     5:07:25
29    Anand Ayya             M30-39        4/31     2:15:06     3:41:18   10:03     5:12:09
30    Michael Billings       M18-29        5/12     2:03:12     3:31:16   10:07     5:14:13
31    Karen Zielinski        F40-49        3/45     2:03:48     3:33:14   10:09     5:15:02
32    Kelsie Meehan          F30-39        6/39     2:06:45     3:37:42   10:09     5:15:19
33    Emily Niswanger        F30-39        7/39     2:11:33     3:43:40   10:12     5:16:43
34    Todd Thomure           M30-39        5/31     1:58:17     3:35:21   10:15     5:18:15
35    Warren Wilkosz         M30-39        6/31     1:58:03     3:22:54   10:20     5:20:54
36    Tricia Estela          F30-39        8/39     2:11:51     3:44:09   10:23     5:22:32
37    Kate Cooper            F30-39        9/39     2:13:38     3:44:09   10:26     5:24:00
38    Paula Siech            F40-49        4/45     2:27:32     3:56:50   10:36     5:29:15
39    Scott Bowe             M30-39        7/31     1:54:18     3:31:50   10:39     5:30:44
40    David Patch            M30-39        8/31     1:53:22     3:35:31   10:39     5:30:45
41    Matt Coffey            M40-49       10/36     2:10:59     3:43:55   10:41     5:31:29
42    Jason Koperny          M40-49       11/36     2:15:07     3:45:11   10:42     5:32:25
43    Kristen Cwik           F40-49        5/45     2:21:09     3:57:33   10:44     5:33:15
44    Tim Janick             M50-59        5/26     2:24:21     4:01:26   10:49     5:35:35
45    Matt Wrodarczyk        M18-29        6/12     2:21:15     4:01:33   10:50     5:36:30
46    Vaughn Frye            M30-39        9/31     2:06:16     3:44:05   10:55     5:38:49
47    Cristi Trow Dykstra    F30-39       10/39     2:07:47     3:44:05   10:55     5:38:49
48    Bob Leverton           M40-49       12/36     2:03:49     3:45:46   10:55     5:38:55
49    Chad Hockers           M30-39       10/31     2:26:02     4:01:44   10:56     5:39:36
50    Cory Schmidt           M40-49       13/36     2:26:02     3:59:43   11:04     5:43:24
51    Nataly Stenzel         F30-39       11/39     2:22:08     4:02:27   11:05     5:44:04
52    Jen Lehmann            F40-49        6/45     2:22:08     4:02:27   11:05     5:44:04
53    Gabriella Allen        F18-29         1/9     2:18:46     4:01:41   11:05     5:44:06
54    Greg Sturdy            M30-39       11/31     2:11:12     3:49:15   11:05     5:44:16
55    Kelly McFadden         F40-49        7/45     2:15:02     3:58:26   11:07     5:45:18
56    Alyssa Feuerer         F30-39       12/39     2:12:39     3:56:49   11:08     5:45:30
57    Joann Clemen           F30-39       13/39     2:23:11     4:02:06   11:10     5:46:44
58    Thomas Veselka         M50-59        6/26     2:04:37     3:48:48   11:14     5:48:34
59    Bridget Boyle          F50-59        2/23     2:25:57     4:07:11   11:14     5:48:56
60    Gwen Travis            F40-49        8/45     2:25:57     4:07:11   11:14     5:48:56
61    Cassandra Engel        F30-39       14/39     2:25:57     4:07:11   11:14     5:48:56
62    Eric Johnson           M30-39       12/31     2:27:56     4:09:15   11:21     5:52:34
63    Ryan Verchota          M30-39       13/31     2:11:09     3:56:00   11:23     5:53:11
64    Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-59        7/26     2:26:39     4:11:53   11:26     5:54:55
65    Amy Cook               F40-49        9/45     2:23:35     4:07:53   11:27     5:55:27
66    Rob Carr               M40-49       14/36     2:17:42     3:59:38   11:27     5:55:42
67    Brian Robinson         M50-59        8/26     2:47:26     4:23:43   11:32     5:57:58
68    Warren Schwab          M40-49       15/36     2:27:03     4:07:19   11:34     5:59:04
69    Jara Kern              F40-49       10/45     2:32:56     4:17:21   11:36     6:00:10
70    Kathryn Deck           F50-59        3/23     2:27:47     4:11:22   11:39     6:01:40
71    Nicole Donahue         F40-49       11/45     2:29:02     4:14:14   11:40     6:02:13
72    Lindy Lorenz           F40-49       12/45     2:27:47     4:13:48   11:43     6:03:51
73    Andy Laschen           M40-49       16/36     2:29:56     4:16:18   11:44     6:04:10
74    Greg Johnson           M50-59        9/26     2:17:29     4:03:17   11:45     6:04:45
75    Larue Davison          F40-49       13/45     2:21:10     4:09:07   11:47     6:05:35
76    Bob Hartmann           M60-69        1/13     2:25:18     4:12:29   11:47     6:05:49
77    Blair McCormick        M18-29        7/12     2:08:29     3:54:58   11:48     6:06:08
78    Jesse Thompson         M40-49       17/36     2:51:10     4:34:19   11:54     6:09:14
79    Jill Rotunda           F30-39       15/39     2:25:17     4:13:36   11:58     6:11:43
80    Jeff Bezzo             M40-49       18/36     2:14:57     4:08:06   12:01     6:13:16
81    Anne Vavloukis         F50-59        4/23     2:29:54     4:18:15   12:04     6:14:46
82    Jaci Griffin           F40-49       14/45     2:35:58     4:24:24   12:08     6:16:48
83    Kyle Miller            M30-39       14/31     2:33:41     4:22:25   12:08     6:16:49
84    Ashley Guttman         F30-39       16/39     2:42:27     4:26:14   12:08     6:16:54
85    Kathryn Schneyer       F18-29         2/9     2:41:14     4:26:14   12:08     6:16:54
86    Robert Hearn           M40-49       19/36     2:27:20     4:11:19   12:09     6:17:20
87    Brian Britzke          M30-39       15/31     2:27:27     4:19:04   12:10     6:17:31
88    Jonathan Richardson    M40-49       20/36     2:25:53     4:17:18   12:10     6:17:49
89    Jennifer Moore         F30-39       17/39     2:32:43     4:22:21   12:10     6:17:49
90    Therese Wilkosz        F30-39       18/39     2:38:26     4:24:25   12:14     6:19:49
91    Salvatore Librizzi     M40-49       21/36     2:32:43     4:22:24   12:15     6:20:31
92    Todd Loehner           M30-39       16/31     2:22:43     4:15:14   12:17     6:21:09
93    Logan Tatem            M40-49       22/36     2:31:03     4:21:51   12:17     6:21:12
94    Brent Kerbel           M30-39       17/31     2:31:02     4:21:50   12:17     6:21:12
95    Dean Bibens            M18-29        8/12     2:22:27     4:23:46   12:18     6:21:57
96    Chris Lutes            M30-39       18/31     2:45:31     4:30:02   12:18     6:22:07
97    Diane Polydoris        F18-29         3/9     2:34:45     4:23:31   12:20     6:22:45
98    Adam Pifer             M30-39       19/31     2:42:36     4:29:25   12:20     6:22:58
99    Angela Summers         F40-49       15/45     2:39:11     4:29:50   12:22     6:24:04
100   Leah Ulatowski         F30-39       19/39     2:30:14     4:24:45   12:22     6:24:04
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101   Michael Henze          M50-59       10/26     2:42:38     4:35:00   12:22     6:24:05
102   Stephanie Koning       F30-39       20/39     2:31:41     4:26:47   12:22     6:24:07
103   Justin Gutoski         M30-39       20/31     2:42:53     4:33:00   12:23     6:24:33
104   Bailey Weber           F18-29         4/9     2:51:45     4:38:02   12:25     6:25:27
105   Angie Diesburg         F50-59        5/23     2:52:07     4:41:01   12:29     6:27:30
106   Mike Diesburg          M50-59       11/26     2:52:06     4:41:01   12:29     6:27:30
107   Megan Newport          F30-39       21/39     2:40:23     4:36:04   12:30     6:28:11
108   Dean Newport           M40-49       23/36     2:40:23     4:36:03   12:30     6:28:11
109   Olivia Affuso          F50-59        6/23     2:36:21     4:32:35   12:30     6:28:15
110   Lucas Lemanski         M30-39       21/31     2:34:26     4:34:24   12:32     6:29:10
111   Jesse Nimmer           M40-49       24/36     2:23:27     4:19:26   12:34     6:30:00
112   Bridget O'Malley       F18-29         5/9     2:38:25     4:29:49   12:35     6:30:27
113   Diana Hughes           F50-59        7/23     2:33:40     4:25:40   12:36     6:31:00
114   Sean Covert            M40-49       25/36     2:33:21     4:25:39   12:36     6:31:00
115   Tony Severino Severino M60-69        2/13     2:35:37     4:25:52   12:36     6:31:05
116   Aaron Koning           M30-39       22/31     2:26:05     4:22:24   12:37     6:31:39
117   David Urbanczyk        M50-59       12/26     2:32:54     4:28:14   12:38     6:32:08
118   Lauren Mamantov        F50-59        8/23     2:32:54     4:28:14   12:38     6:32:08
119   Tim Huppler            M60-69        3/13     2:43:00     4:31:18   12:38     6:32:13
120   Lisa Guinta            F40-49       16/45     2:39:00     4:24:24   12:40     6:33:08
121   Dominic Guinta         M40-49       26/36     2:24:49     4:26:37   12:40     6:33:08
122   Heather Stenstrom      F40-49       17/45     2:44:05     4:41:51   12:42     6:34:13
123   Matt Stoub             M30-39       23/31     2:35:11     4:34:24   12:42     6:34:25
124   Alice Ambrowiak        F40-49       18/45     2:33:06     4:31:45   12:42     6:34:25
125   Robynn Upton           F40-49       19/45     2:52:47     4:41:33   12:44     6:35:07
126   Matthew Boland         M30-39       24/31     2:27:08     4:26:52   12:44     6:35:08
127   Ioanis "john" Tsingas  M50-59       13/26     2:49:09     4:40:05   12:44     6:35:08
128   Betty Lee              F30-39       22/39     2:50:52     4:41:33   12:45     6:36:02
129   Caroline Spencer       F50-59        9/23     2:39:06     4:31:03   12:48     6:37:34
130   Joby Varghese          M40-49       27/36     2:37:12     4:36:38   12:49     6:37:59
131   Jon Douglas            M30-39       25/31     2:51:15     4:47:51   12:51     6:38:56
132   Becca Hamm Mcmillan    F30-39       23/39     2:52:23     4:46:52   12:51     6:39:05
133   Tracy Orrico           F40-49       20/45     2:44:07     4:39:24   12:52     6:39:17
134   Kate Hanson            F18-29         6/9     2:34:45     4:26:55   12:52     6:39:43
135   Amy Trudell            F30-39       24/39     2:43:45     4:39:26   12:53     6:39:54
136   Melinda Johnson        F30-39       25/39     2:43:45     4:39:26   12:53     6:39:55
137   Tom Wetzel             M50-59       14/26     2:48:22     4:41:47   12:53     6:40:02
138   Nicole Smith           F30-39       26/39     2:52:23     4:46:52   12:58     6:42:34
139   Scott Miskevics        M40-49       28/36     2:34:07     4:31:42   13:01     6:44:11
140   Karen Deboise          F50-59       10/23     2:51:47     4:47:47   13:03     6:45:16
141   Mari Baldwin           F40-49       21/45     2:43:32     4:43:42   13:06     6:46:59
142   Shawn Severson         F40-49       22/45     2:43:30     4:43:42   13:06     6:46:59
143   Anne Laschen           F40-49       23/45     2:46:41     4:52:15   13:07     6:47:03
144   Joe Fitzgibbon         M40-49       29/36     2:47:24     4:45:32   13:12     6:50:05
145   Romy Bolton            F50-59       11/23     2:54:46     4:54:49   13:13     6:50:19
146   James Drexel           M50-59       15/26     2:36:24     4:39:17   13:14     6:51:03
147   Bonnie Busch           F60-69         1/5     3:02:51     4:58:11   13:18     6:53:12
148   Amy De Simone          F30-39       27/39     2:50:04     4:51:45   13:19     6:53:37
149   Shannon Featherstone   F40-49       24/45     2:46:47     4:48:40   13:23     6:55:30
150   Sarah Beversdorf       F50-59       12/23     2:52:40     4:51:55   13:24     6:56:15
151   Janice Bezzo           F40-49       25/45     2:49:22     4:52:41   13:25     6:56:26
152   Breanne Rimkus         F18-29         7/9                           13:26     6:57:08
153   Raymond Metz           M30-39       26/31     2:37:38     4:41:18   13:29     6:58:24
154   Joe Cox                M60-69        4/13     2:44:05     4:48:00   13:29     6:58:50
155   Nicholas Davis         M18-29        9/12     3:00:54     4:51:48   13:30     6:58:57
156   Maria Sentmanat        F40-49       26/45     2:44:05     4:43:16   13:32     7:00:17
157   Sharon Scaletta        F50-59       13/23     2:52:52     4:57:29   13:32     7:00:26
158   Cyndy Bolte            F60-69         2/5     2:53:52     4:56:32   13:35     7:01:48
159   Matt Thomas            M40-49       30/36     2:53:49     4:59:18   13:37     7:02:33
160   Renata Poetzl          F30-39       28/39     2:51:48     4:56:53   13:37     7:02:57
161   Jessica Cain           F30-39       29/39     2:51:49     4:56:54   13:37     7:02:57
162   Dustin Vandezande      M50-59       16/26     2:54:26     5:11:21   13:38     7:03:14
163   William Barrons        M40-49       31/36     2:48:21     4:54:06   13:38     7:03:25
164   Jonathon McCoy         M30-39       27/31     3:03:45     5:00:13   13:38     7:03:29
165   Leann McMonigal        F50-59       14/23     2:54:29     4:59:56   13:40     7:04:24
166   Laurie Bunk            F50-59       15/23     2:55:24     5:03:01   13:48     7:08:16
167   Erika Soloj            F40-49       27/45     2:40:17     4:48:44   13:48     7:08:18
168   Stephen Kazinski       M18-29       10/12     2:56:31     5:08:58   13:48     7:08:21
169   Sheila Coffey          F50-59       16/23     2:53:30     4:58:21   13:49     7:09:13
170   James Meyers           M40-49       32/36     2:55:35     5:03:58   13:50     7:09:31
171   Gene Dahlen            M70-79         1/3     2:50:27     4:59:46   13:52     7:10:32
172   Natalie Isensee        F40-49       28/45     2:54:21     4:58:40   13:56     7:12:50
173   Juan Mir               M50-59       17/26     2:32:56     4:24:53   13:57     7:13:05
174   Kara Cromwell          F30-39       30/39     2:59:29     5:07:20   14:00     7:14:49
175   Hayley Platt           F18-29         8/9     2:49:14     5:04:55   14:06     7:18:05
176   Elaine Lagoda          F60-69         3/5     2:57:56     5:08:39   14:07     7:18:10
177   Gregory Fordyce        M50-59       18/26     2:36:45     4:57:41   14:11     7:20:12
178   Larry Hall             M60-69        5/13     3:04:35     5:03:26   14:14     7:21:44
179   Tricia McGinn          F40-49       29/45     3:01:56     5:11:36   14:14     7:21:59
180   Marisol Sanemeterio D  F40-49       30/45     2:54:08     5:02:06   14:18     7:24:13
181   Christina Varghese     F40-49       31/45     2:55:33     5:08:00   14:20     7:25:07
182   Chris Gerber           M50-59       19/26     2:37:53     4:58:34   14:21     7:25:41
183   Justine Helminiak      F40-49       32/45     2:37:54     4:58:33   14:22     7:25:56
184   James Lopresti         M30-39       28/31     3:02:45     5:11:00   14:23     7:26:37
185   Anthony Sandberg       M60-69        6/13     3:02:47     5:11:03   14:23     7:26:37
186   Robert Sievert         M60-69        7/13     2:49:55     5:06:11   14:23     7:26:47
187   Jennifer Quinlivan     F40-49       33/45     2:51:23     5:03:57   14:24     7:27:03
188   Melissa Dawson         F40-49       34/45     2:50:28     4:59:47   14:24     7:27:17
189   Mike Cwik              M40-49       33/36     3:00:08     5:09:31   14:25     7:27:27
190   Sarah Terranova        F30-39       31/39     2:51:23     5:03:57   14:29     7:29:45
191   Tony Orrico            M50-59       20/26     2:44:13     4:54:08   14:32     7:31:07
192   Kaitlyn Varghese       F18-29         9/9     2:52:15     5:02:52   14:32     7:31:16
193   Andrew Popenfoose      M30-39       29/31     2:48:32     4:53:28   14:35     7:32:35
194   Ted Gallagher          M50-59       21/26     3:10:37     5:19:19   14:39     7:34:45
195   David Huck             M70-79         2/3     3:01:09     5:15:46   14:39     7:34:55
196   Sandy Henke            F60-69         4/5     3:08:48     5:17:13   14:41     7:35:43
197   Bruce Berry            M60-69        8/13     2:59:28     5:11:06   14:41     7:36:05
198   Katie Leblanc          F40-49       35/45     3:01:04     5:14:53   14:43     7:37:08
199   Mark Lucas             M50-59       22/26     3:04:52     5:20:56   14:44     7:37:33
200   Kerry Sweet            F40-49       36/45     2:57:13     5:10:12   14:45     7:37:51
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201   Mary Ann Zemla         F60-69         5/5     3:00:37     5:10:13   14:45     7:37:52
202   Emily Post             F30-39       32/39     2:56:42     5:12:33   14:45     7:37:52
203   Rob Hildebrand         M50-59       23/26     3:00:34     5:10:11   14:45     7:37:55
204   Bill Lepley            M70-79         3/3     2:59:46     5:15:04   14:48     7:39:31
205   Ross Meyer             M60-69        9/13     3:07:07     5:21:16   14:51     7:41:19
206   Santos Poblano         M18-29       11/12     3:00:51     5:19:12   14:51     7:41:22
207   Richard Harty          M50-59       24/26     3:04:32     5:14:22   14:53     7:42:14
208   Veronica Brewer        F40-49       37/45     2:57:53     5:14:21   14:53     7:42:15
209   Rachel Tilley          F30-39       33/39     2:54:25     5:11:19   14:56     7:43:42
210   Claude Davis           M60-69       10/13     3:00:56     5:19:35   15:01     7:46:22
211   Kris Kluver            M50-59       25/26     3:07:17     5:24:47   15:03     7:47:16
212   Julie Jensen           F40-49       38/45     3:17:28     5:20:48   15:07     7:49:31
213   Sippi Katz-Janssen     F40-49       39/45     3:03:47     5:20:49   15:07     7:49:31
214   Kristi Clarida         F30-39       34/39     3:07:41     5:22:30   15:07     7:49:35
215   Katrina Baltes         F40-49       40/45     2:50:52     5:04:45   15:14     7:53:03
216   Bill Carter            M60-69       11/13     2:45:02     5:08:21   15:16     7:54:03
217   Colleen Devanie        F30-39       35/39     3:02:19     5:30:16   15:24     7:58:01
218   Erik Karloski          M30-39       30/31     2:52:23     5:15:01   15:24     7:58:07
219   Traci Lambert-Cwerenz  F50-59       17/23     3:17:30     5:35:06   15:25     7:58:53
220   Dennis Strenk          M40-49       34/36     3:07:16     5:30:17   15:31     8:02:03
221   Roberto Enriquez       M40-49       35/36     3:10:22     5:33:37   15:32     8:02:28
222   Pamela Dvorak          F50-59       18/23     3:18:32     5:49:55   16:10     8:22:08
223   Duncan Falconer        M50-59       26/26     3:13:24     5:43:12   16:11     8:22:25
224   Donna Carpenter        F30-39       36/39     3:27:37     5:53:52   16:13     8:23:33
225   Brad Hull              M30-39       31/31     3:18:03     5:48:46   16:16     8:25:22
226   Carmen Carter          F30-39       37/39     3:35:09     5:53:08   16:17     8:25:45
227   Steve Richey           M60-69       12/13     3:17:22     5:43:15   16:18     8:26:07
228   Becky Clay             F40-49       41/45     3:22:01     5:50:25   16:26     8:30:17
229   Dora Hernandez         F50-59       19/23     3:22:19     5:46:54   16:28     8:31:25
230   Lynn Karner            M60-69       13/13     3:20:17     5:52:17   16:35     8:35:08
231   Renae Carlson          F40-49       42/45     3:16:44     5:51:42   16:38     8:36:20
232   Jennifer Thompson      F40-49       43/45     3:22:51     5:56:00   16:44     8:39:26
233   Carrie Swafford        F30-39       38/39     3:15:13     5:58:39   16:49     8:42:12
234   Carleen Coulter        F50-59       20/23     3:17:42     5:55:27   16:52     8:44:00
235   Janine Farrell         F50-59       21/23     3:17:46     5:55:32   16:52     8:44:00
236   Susan King             F40-49       44/45     3:17:43     5:55:28   16:52     8:44:01
237   Marvin Kassabian       M18-29       12/12     3:16:55     5:54:52   17:00     8:47:40
238   Kim Ballenger          F50-59       22/23     3:28:01     6:01:21   17:11     8:53:39
239   Andrea Huntoon         F30-39       39/39     3:40:43     6:17:43   17:14     8:55:17
240   Bobbi-Jean Ludwig      F40-49       45/45     3:38:49     6:17:57   17:17     8:56:55
241   Julie Bane             F50-59       23/23     3:36:21     6:28:53   17:45     9:11:07
242   Daniel Jacobsen        M40-49       36/36     4:02:37     6:31:11   17:50     9:13:36
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